Ref.No.: 37/KVGMC/Pharma/2019 Date: 01/10/2019

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia

Department of Pharmacology
UG Teaching V* Term & I Term Program for the month of September 2019

04/09/19 | Wednesday M . T Bonh Dr.Sathisha Aithal

06/09/19 D therapy of Bronchial Dr.Sathisha Aithal
asthma-2
Wednesday 12pm tolpm | Antiemetic drugs Mr.Savin CG
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mm Drugs for Peptic ulcer-1 Dr.Kokila BN
m Routes of drug administration Dr. Sathisha Aitha]
16/09/19 mm Routes of drug administration Dr. Sathisha Aitha]
18/09/19 | Wednesday m Drugs for Peptic ulcer-2 Dr.Kokila BN
19/09/19 M Pharmacokinetic: absorption Dr. Kokila B N

20/09/19 mm Drugs used in constipation Mr.SavinCG
20/09/19 m Pharmacokinetic: absorption Dr. Kokila B N

m Pharmacokinetic: metabolism

Drugs used in diarrhoea
26/09/19 M Pharmacokinetic: metabolism
mmm Immunosuppressants Dr.Manohar Herle

Dr.Sathisha Aithal

mm 8am to 9 am | Pharmacokinetic Distribution Dr. Manohar Herle P N

Pharmacokinetic excretion Dr. Manohar Herle

m Int. to Pharmacology Dr. Sathisha Aitha]
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Practical

Date Day Batch Time Topics Staff
06/09/19 | Friday | BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription 19 to 21 Dr.Sathisha Aithal
09/09/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription 16to 18 | Mr.Savin CG
12/09/19 | Thursday |BatchB |2pm to 4Pm | Introduction Dr . Sathisha Aithal
13/09/19 | Friday | Batch B | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription 22 to 24 Dr.Kokila BN
16/09/19 Moﬁday Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription 19 to 21 Dr.Sathisha Aithal
17/09/19 | Tuesday |Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Introduction Mr. Savin C G
19/09/19 | Thursday |Batch B | 2pmto 4Pm | Int. to pharmacy Dr . Sathisha Aithal
20/09/19 | Friday | BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription 25 to 27 Mr.Savin CG
23/09/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Prescription 22 to 24 Dr.Kokila BN
24/09/19 | Tuesday |Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Int. to pharmacy Mr. Savin C G
26/09/19 | Thursday | Batch B |2pmto4Pm | Solid doasage forms Dr. Kokila B N
27/09/19 | Friday | BatchB | 2pm to 4Pm | Class Test All available staff
30/09/19 | Monday | Batch A | 2pm to 4Pm | Class Test All available staff

Prof & HOD
Dept. of Pharmacology
Pref. & H.0.9.
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K.V.G WA cCAL GOLLEGE

KURUNIBAG
SULLIA - 7327

" K. KAKNATAKA,




